2
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 2 way normally closed
direct acting poppet type
CONSTRUCTION
Body    Stainless steel
Armature tube  Stainless steel
Plunger and core  Stainless steel

� Seal           Example:  E110BE35///20E  EPDM seal
� Coil     Coil 230V 50/60Hz
* REMARK: The maximum allowable pressure PS for steam is 6bar with PTFE seals and 2,5bar with EPDM seals
Series 110
2.110.A/01/15
Connection Ori¿ce Kv
Differential pressure
bar Nominal power Coil
Temp.
CODE G mm m3/h Min Max AC VA DC Series Width Seal range
   �  � ISO 228 AC DC Inrush Holding Watt � °C
E110B...20///...
1/4”
2 0.1 0 22 20
20 15 10 2 30
E110B...25///... 2.5 0.15 0 16 14
E110B...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
E110B...45///... 4.5 0.41 0 6.5 3.5
E110B...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
E110C...20///...
3/8”
2 0.1 0 22 20
E110C...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 10 8 NBR=B -10 +90
E110C...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
E110C...64///... 6.4 0.64 0 3.5 1
E110D...20///...
1/2”
2 0.1 0 22 20 EPDM=E -10 +140
E110D...35///... 3.5 0.32 0 10 8
E110D...52///... 5.2 0.47 0 4 1.8
E110D...64///... 6.4 0.64 0 3.5 1 FPM=V -10 +130
E110B...20///...
1/4”
2 0.1 0 50 40
40 30 27 5 36